1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/aculux
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017  Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 06/26/17 1 of 8
Luminaire Type:
Catalog Number
(autopopulated):
Example:  IC43SQ ELV 120 3SQABV BD BLSF FMA3SQ/087
Series / Housing Style Transformer Voltage Options
IC43SQ 3” Aculux Square MR16 IC Rated ELV Electronic Low Voltage 120 CP Chicago Plenum
TC43SQ 3” Aculux Square MR16 Non-IC MLV Magnetic Low Voltage 277
TC943SQ 3” Aculux Square MR16 Non-IC Butterfly Brackets
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACULUX LUMINAIRE
H
O
USIN
G
  IN
FO
TRIM
 O
PTIO
N
S
N
O
TES
Trim Style Reflector Finish Flange Style / Finish Environmnet Ceiling Installation
ADJUSTABLE ACCENT BD 2 Black Diffuse FLANGED WET Wet
location
SELF-FLANGED
3SQA 3” Square Adjustable Reflector CD 2 Clear Diffuse SF 2 Self Flanged (same finish as reflector)                        Ceiling <  .875“
3SQABV 3” Square Adjustable Bevel WTD 2 Wheat Diffuse WHSF Self Flanged, White painted flange CTA3SQ/125 Ceiling 0.875” - 1.25”
3SQAPIN 3” Square Adjustable Pinhole W 2 White Paint BLSF 1 Self Flanged, Black painted flange CTA3SQ/163 Ceiling 1.25” - 1.625”
BS 1 Black Specular CTA3SQ/200 Ceiling 1.625” - 2”
DOWNLIGHT FLANGELESS 3 FLANGELESS, GYPSUM
3SQD 3” Square Downlight Reflector FM 2 Flangeless FMA3SQ/087 Ceiling <  .875”
3SQDBV 3” Square Downlight Bevel WHFM 1 Flangeless, White trim FMA3SQ/125 Ceiling 0.875” - 1.25”
3SQDPIN 3” Square Downlight Pinhole BLFM 1 Flangeless, Black trim FMA3SQ/163 Ceiling 1.25” - 1.625”
FMA3SQ/200 Ceiling 1.625” - 2”
WALL WASH FLANGELESS, WOOD/STONE/TILE 4
3SQWW 3” Square Lensed Wall Wash SFM3SQ/100 (B,W) Ceiling <  1”
SFM3SQ/138 (B,W) Ceiling 1” - 1.375”
SFM3SQ/163 (B,W) Ceiling 1.375” - 1.625”